
S E A  P O I N T



Double cream yogurt & Home made muesli
   ADD: Berry compote +R12 | Sliced banana +R6

R57 | MUESLI & YOGURT

+R8   | Extra egg 

+EXTRAS

+R20 |  Sauteed mushrooms
+R10 |  Feta 
+R19  |  Veg sausage
+R25 |  Black bean tempheh 
+R25 |  Streaky bacon 
+R23 |  Beef sausage 
+R40 | Smoked salmon trout 
+R15  |  Avo

2 Eggs, crispy bacon, cheddar, smokey tomato-onion base, topped with rocket
R89 | BREAKFAST FLATBREAD

Served with a poached egg and crispy sourdough
R68 | SMOKEY BEAN BOWL

2 Poached eggs in tomato & red pepper sauce. Served with a toasted flatbread
R60 | SHAKSHUKA

Homemade labneh topped with sauteed cherry tomatoes & olives with 
herbs, served with toasted za’artar wrap 
   ADD: Poached egg +R8 | 3 Chickpea falafels +R21 | Avo+R15 | Mushrooms +R15 

R60 | LABNEH BOWL

Sliced avocado on toast, mixed toasted seeds, sprouts  & lemon dressing
CHOOSE: Sourdough baguette | 50% rye
   ADD: Poached egg +R8 | Streaky bacon +R25 | Smoked salmon +R40

R65 | AVO ON TOAST

Rocket, poached egg, English muffin & hollandaise sauce
R57 | EGG BENEDICT SANDWICH

Baby spinach, egg omelette, cheddar cheese, cherry tomatoes & sriracha mayo
R60 | BREAKFAST WRAP 

BREAKFAST



Carrot and beetroot pickle, red pepper hummus, avo slices, rocket & avo 
vinaigrette

R74 | CHICKPEA & QUINOA FALAFEL

Rocket, mint, sprouts, mixed seeds, cucumber salsa & peanut satay sauce
CHOOSE: Crispy chicken strips | Panko black bean tempheh

R76 | THAI CRUNCH

R76 | VIETNAMESE STYLE

Cherry tomatoes, sunflower seeds, Danish feta, Malay yoghurt dressing & rocket
R76 | CAPE MALAY CHICKEN

Cherry tomato, Danish feta, toasted sunflower seeds, rocket & balsamic glaze
ADD: Mediterranean veg +R23

R72 | BASIL PESTO & AVOCADO

+R15 | GLUTEN FREE WRAP

Olive tapenade, salsa rojo, parmesan cheese, Asian BBQ sauce & rocket 
R99 | ASIAN BBQ BEEF 

Mint yoghurt, cucumber and red onion salsa, Danish feta & rocket
R115 | SLOW ROAST LAMB

Apple pickle, rocket, mustard mayo and 5-spice pork sauce
R90 | CRISPY SLOW ROAST PORK BELLY

Avo, feta, rocket & balsamic reduction
R99 | PAN FRIED BEEF

WRAPS & SALADS

Daikon and carrot pickle, classic mayo, fresh chilli,  rocket & coriander 
CHOOSE: Chicken | Soybean tempeh | BBQ pork belly (+R10)

Soy

Soy

Soy

Peanut

Vegan

Vegetarian



+R15 | GLUTEN FREE BUN (excluding Vietnamese Baguette)

+R18 | CONVERT FRIES: Truffle Parmesan fries or Vagabond side salad  
            (excluding Vietnamese Baguette) 

 150G beef patty, cucumber pickle, mustard mayo, cherry tomatoes & cheddar 
cheese - served with fries
DOUBLE UP: Extra patty & slice of cheese +R40

R92 |  BEEF BURGER 

Baby spinach, daikon & carrot pickle, Sriracha mayo, Japanese ketchup & 
cucumber pickle - served with fries

R92 | PANKO CHICKEN BURGER

Rocket, carrot and beetroot pickle, red pepper hummus & avo vinaigrette - 
served with fries

R88 | CHICKPEA & QUINOA FRITTER BURGER

150g beef patty, feta, Balsamic onion marmalade, mustard mayo & rocket - 
served with fries

R103 |  FETA BURGER 

 Apple pickle, mustard mayo, rocket & 5-spice pork sauce - served with fries 
R99 | CRISPY SLOW ROAST PORK BELLY BURGER 

Daikon and carrot pickle, classic mayo, fresh chillI & coriander
CHOOSE: Chicken | Soybean tempeh | BBQ pork belly +R10

R74 | VIETNAMESE BAGUETTE

Truffle butter, balsamic onion marmalade - served with fries 
With your choice of : Mustard Mayo |  Sriracha Mayo | Tomato Sauce

R61 | BOEREWORS BAGUETTE

5 spice gravy, crackling, rocket  
CHOOSE: mash | fries | side salad +R18

R100 | SLOW ROAST PORK BELLY

Parmesan shavings, truffle butter, gravy & rocket
CHOOSE: mash | fries | side salad +R18 
ADD: Egg +R8

R156 | 300G PAN FRIED BEEF STEAK

Soy

Soy

Vegan

PLATED MEALS 

BURGERS & BREADS



Cucumber & red onion salsa, Danish feta, cheddar cheese, mint yoghurt & rocket
R159 | SLOW ROAST LAMB

Avo, feta, cheddar cheese, rocket & balsamic reduction
R156 | PAN FRIED BEEF

Cherry tomatoes, sunflower seeds, Danish feta, cheddar cheese, rocket & Malay 
yoghurt dressing 

R114  | CAPE MALAY CHICKEN

Coated in sticky Asian BBQ sauce with sesame seeds & fresh coriander
R64 | CRISPY PORK BELLY BITES 

CHOOSE: Mustard mayo | Spicy sweet chilli | Sticky Asian BBQ | Japanese ketchup
R60 | PANKO CHICKEN TENDERS CHOICE OF SAUCE SIDE 

5 Falafels with red pepper hummus
R50 | FALAFEL SIDE

CHOOSE: Vegan mayo | Spicy sweet chilli | Asian BBQ

Baby spinach, avocado, Parmesan shavings, sunflower seeds & lemon 
vinaigrette

R60 | PANKO TEMPEH BITES CHOICE OF SAUCE SIDE 

R55 | CLASSIC GREEN SIDE SALAD

Rocket, cherry tomatoes, cucumber salsa, Danish feta, olives & balsamic 
reduction

ADD: Mustard mayo + R10

R55 | VAGABOND SIDE SALAD

R26 | FRIES

R40 | TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES

Peppers, olives, artichoke, Danish feta cheddar cheese, basil pesto & rocket 
R93  | ROAST VEG

Cucumber salsa, toasted sunflower seeds, rocket, avo vinaigrette, coriander & 
balsamic reduction

R96  | ASIAN BBQ MUSHROOM

Vegetarian

Vegan

FLATBREADS

SIDES



ICE D  D R I NKS

1 scoop of vanilla pod ice-cream topped with hot espresso

With ice-cream

With ice-cream

R35 | AFFOGATO 

Crispy Belgian Waffle served with powdered sugar - choose golden/maple 
flavoured syrup or honey 
ADD: Scoop of ice-cream +R30

R40 | THE CLASSIC

Crispy Belgian Waffle served with powdered sugar, mixed berry compote & 
vanilla pod ice-cream 

R60 | BERRY BLISS

Crispy Belgian Waffle served with chocolate sauce, topped with chopped 
almonds & your choice of ice-cream
ADD: Banana +R6

R65 | CHOC NUT

Crispy Belgian Waffle coated in cinnamon sugar & drizzled with chocolate sauce
ADD: Ice-cream +R30

Crispy Belgian Waffle served with a dollop of Greek yogurt, homemade muesli 
and drizzled with honey
ADD: Berry compote +R10  | Sliced banana +R6

R55 | CHURRO STYLE

R65 | A TOUCH OF HEALTH

WA FFL ES

DESSERT

CREAMY ICED COFFEE

CREAMY ICED CHAI

R43

R45

R53

R55

330ml 500ml



COFFEE & TEA

R20 | SINGLE ESPRESSO

R23 | DOUBLE ESPRESSO

Substitute: Almond milk
      Oat milk

+R4
+R2

+R6
+R4

+R8
+R6

SHORT
R26
R26
R27
R29
R29
   -
   -
R31
R31
   -
R31
R31
R12

-
-
-
-

TALL
R28
   -
   -
R31
R31
R31
R35
R33
R34
R37
R33
R33
   -

R31
R34
R43
R45

GRANDE
R30
   -
   -
   -

R35
R35
R37
R35
R35
R40
R35
R35
   -

R34
R36
R53
R55

Americano
Macchiato
Cortado (3/4 flat white)
Flat white
Cappuccino
Latte
Cafe mocha
Hot chocolate 
Chai latte
Dirty chai 
Red cappuccino 
Tumeric latte
Babychino 

Iced americano
Iced latte (blended / on ice)
Creamy iced coffee  (ice-cream)
Creamy iced Chai (ice-cream)

R29 | HOT TODDY
Ginger shot & lemon, honey

R25 | HERBAL TEAS
Chamomile | Mint green tea | Ginger rooibos

R25 | HERBAL TEAS
Ceylon | Rooibos | Earl grey 

+R6 | FLAVOUR SYRUPS
Hazelnut | Vanilla | Gingerbread | Salted caramel 



MANGO-YO
Mango, banana, dates & Greek yoghurt

MIXED BERRY
Mixed berries, rolled oats, oat milk or yoghurt & dates

BLUEBERRY
Blueberries, sugar free peanut butter, dates, & almond milk/yoghurt

CACAO
Cocoa nibs & powder, banana, dates, almond butter & almond milk

BANANARAMA
Banana, sugar free peanut butter, almond milk & dates

GREEN 
Avo, Apple, Pineapple & Kale

PINEAPPLE
ORANGE

BEETROOT
Beetroot, cucumber, carrot & apple

PINEAPPLE & ORANGE
CARROT & ORANGE

GREEN JUICE 
Kale, cucumber, apple & mint

COLD DRINKS

SMOOTHIES

JU ICE S

R50 | HOT TROPICAL
 Mango, passion fruit, apple, ginger & cayenne pepper

R50 | WATERMELON ICE
 Watermelon, mint & lemon

R50 | BERRY NICE
 Mixed berries, orange juice & vanilla

FRU IT  SLU SH

R20 |GINGER SHOT
+R10 | EXTRA GINGER

R50 | R60

R50 | R60

R59 | R69

R57 | R67

R52 | R62

R67 | R77

330ml |500ml

R60 | R70

R50 | R60

R50 | R60

330ml |500ml

R37 | R47

R37 | R47

R40 | R50

R43 | R53

R40 | R50

R45 | R55

330ml |500ml



BEE R &  C I DER
Heineken
Cra� beer
Savanna
Non-alcoholic beer

Chenin Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Rose

BUBBLES
Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel Brut
Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel Brut Rose
Mimosa

DRINKS

SOF T  D R I NKS

R35
R40
R35
R35

R60
-
-
-

330ml

R42 
-
-

640ml

R155
R155
R155

R63
R63
R63

R300
R300

-

House red R45 R180
RED WINE

WHITE 

R17 | 500 ML WATER

R40 | KOMBUCHA
Brew - Original/African Rose

R18 | SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola, Coke Light, Coke No Sugar, Sprite Zero

R18 | ICE TEA
Boss - Berry, Peach, Lemon, Strawberry sparkling

R18 | PURA
Cucumber & lime, Seville orange, Lemon & ginger

R35 | APPLETIZER/GRAPETIZER

R30 | 1 L WATER
Still/sparkling

Still/sparkling

WIN E
Glass Bottle



VAGABOND SEA POINT

21 Regent Road, Sea Point, 
Cape Town, 8050 

061 531 6076 

064 526 3723

VAGABOND SILO DISTRICT
1 Silo Square, 
Victoria & Alfred Waterfront, 
Cape Town, 8002

food@vagabondkitchens.co.za

VAGABOND CATERING
Vagabond Kitchens offers an assortment of set catering services 
including weddings, corporate events, festivals and private events. 

Request a quote  




